A 247
Parting and
grooving tools
Type
Stock Basic dimensions(mm)
Applicable
inserts
Screw Wrench
R L ød L S W ar max ØDmin
C20Q-QEDR/L05-27 ▲ ▲ 20 180 15.2 2.5 5 27
ZTED025
ZRED025
GB70-85-M4×12 WH30L
C25R-QEDR/L07-33 ▲ ▲ 25 200 20.3 2.5 7 33 GB70-85-M5×16
WH40L
C32S-QEDR/L09-42 ▲ ▲ 32 250 25.3 2.5 9 42 GB70-85-M5×20
C20Q-QFDR/L05-27 ▲ ▲ 20 180 15.2 3 5 27
ZTFD03
ZRFD03
GB70-85-M4×12 WH30L
C25R-QFDR/L07-33 ▲ ▲ 25 200 20.3 3 7 33 GB70-85-M5×16
WH40L
C32S-QFDR/L09-42 ▲ ▲ 32 250 25.3 3 9 42 GB70-85-M5×20
C25R-QGDR/L08-35 ▲ ▲ 25 200 21.5 4 8 35
ZTGD04
ZRGD04
GB70-85-M5×16 WH40L
C32S-QGDR/L11-44 ▲ ▲ 32 250 27.5 4 11 44 GB70-85-M6×20
WH50L
C40T-QGDR/L13-54 ▲ ▲ 40 300 33.5 4 13 54 GB70-85-M6×20
C25R-QHDR/L08-35 ▲ ▲ 25 200 21.5 5 8 35
ZTHD05
ZRHD05
GB70-85-M5×16 WH40L
C32S-QHDR/L11-44 ▲ ▲ 32 250 27.5 5 11 44 GB70-85-M6×20
WH50L
C40T-QHDR/L13-54 ▲ ▲ 40 300 33.5 5 13 54 GB70-85-M6×20
C25R-QKDR/L08-35 ▲ ▲ 25 200 21.5 6 8 35
ZTKD06
ZRKD06
GB70-85-M5×16 WH40L
C32S-QKDR/L11-44 ▲ ▲ 32 250 27.5 6 11 44 GB70-85-M6×20
WH50L
C40T-QKDR/L13-54 ▲ ▲ 40 300 33.5 6 13 54 GB70-85-M6×20
▲Stock available         △Make-to-order
Type
Stock Basic dimensions(mm) Applicable inserts Screw Wrench
R L
ØD
(Minimum
machining
diameter)
ød S L1 L2
C40X-QLDR/L65-15A ▲ ▲ 160 40 21 320 65 ZRLD08-LH
GB70-85-M6×20 WH50L
C40X-QLDR/L80-15A ▲ △ 160 40 21 320 80 ZRLD08-LH
C40X-QKDR/L60-15A △ △ 160 40 20 320 60 ZRKD06-LH
C40X-QKDR/L75-15A △ △ 160 40 20 320 75 ZRKD06-LH
▲Stock available         △Make-to-order
Type
Stock Basic dimensions(mm) Applicable inserts Screw Wrench
R L H×B L S W ar max
QEAD 1212R/L07 ▲ ▲ 12×12 125 11.4 1.5 7 ZAD015
GB70-85-M4×12 WH30L
1212R/L12 ▲ ▲ 12×12 125 11.4 1.5 12 ZAD015
1616R/L07 ▲ ▲ 16×16 125 15.4 1.5 7 ZAD015
GB70-85-M5×16 WH40L
1616R/L12 ▲ ▲ 16×16 125 15.4 1.5 12 ZAD015
2020R/L07 ▲ ▲ 20×20 125 19.4 1.5 7 ZAD015
2020R/L12 ▲ ▲ 20×20 125 19.4 1.5 12 ZAD015
QEBD 1212R/L07 ▲ ▲ 12×12 125 11.2 2 7 ZBD02
GB70-85-M4×12 WH30L1212R/L10 ▲ ▲ 12×12 125 11.2 2 10 ZBD02
1212R/L14 ▲ ▲ 12×12 125 11.2 2 14 ZBD02
1616R/L07 ▲ ▲ 16×16 125 15.2 2 7 ZBD02
GB70-85-M5×16 WH40L
1616R/L10 ▲ ▲ 16×16 125 15.2 2 10 ZBD02
1616R/L14 ▲ ▲ 16×16 125 15.2 2 14 ZBD02
2020R/L07 ▲ ▲ 20×20 125 19.2 2 7 ZBD02
2020R/L10 ▲ ▲ 20×20 125 19.2 2 10 ZBD02
2020R/L14 ▲ ▲ 20×20 125 19.2 2 14 ZBD02
2525R/L07 ▲ ▲ 25×25 150 24.2 2 7 ZBD02
GB70-85-M6×20 WH50L2525R/L10 ▲ ▲ 25×25 150 24.2 2 10 ZBD02
2525R/L14 ▲ ▲ 25×25 150 24.2 2 14 ZBD02
QEED 1616R/L10 ▲ ▲ 16×16 125 15 2.5 10 ZED025
GB70-85-M5×20 WH40L
1616R/L17 ▲ ▲ 16×16 125 15 2.5 17 ZED025
2020R/L10 ▲ ▲ 20×20 125 19 2.5 10 ZED025
GB70-85-M6×20 WH50L
2020R/L17 ▲ ▲ 20×20 125 19 2.5 17 ZED025
2525R/L10 ▲ ▲ 25×25 150 24 2.5 10 ZED025
2525R/L17 ▲ ▲ 25×25 150 24 2.5 17 ZED025
QEFD 1616R/L10 ▲ ▲ 16×16 125 14.8 3 10 ZFD03
GB70-85-M5×20 WH40L
1616R/L17 ▲ ▲ 16×16 125 14.8 3 17 ZFD03
2020R/L10 ▲ ▲ 20×20 125 18.8 3 10 ZFD03
GB70-85-M6×20 WH50L
2020R/L17 ▲ ▲ 20×20 125 18.8 3 17 ZFD03
2525R/L10 ▲ ▲ 25×25 150 23.8 3 10 ZFD03
2525R/L17 ▲ ▲ 25×25 150 23.8 3 17 ZFD03
QEGD 2020R/L13 ▲ ▲ 20×20 140 18.5 4 13 ZGD04
GB70-85-M6×20 WH50L2020R/L22 ▲ ▲ 20×20 140 18.5 4 22 ZGD04
2525R/L13 ▲ ▲ 25×25 150 23.5 4 13 ZGD04
▲Stock available         △Make-to-order
How to select parting and grooving tools
■ Structure of parting and grooving tools selection table
● Categorized as external machining, internal machining and profile machining.

Little squirrel series parting and grooving  tools
Parting and
grooving
G
eneral
turning
TURNINGAA Parting and grooving tools
Type
Stock Basic dimensions(mm) Applicable inserts Screw Wrench
R L H×B L S W ar max
QECD 1616R/L025 △ △ 16×16 125 14.75
1.0~2.4 2.5 ZTCD-EG
GB70-85-M5×20 WH40L
2020R/L025 ▲ △ 20×20 125 18.75
GB70-85-M6×20 WH50L
2525R/L025 ▲ △ 25×25 150 23.75
▲Stock available         △Make-to-order
Type
Stock Basic dimensions(mm) Applicable inserts Screw Wrench
R L H×B L S W ar max
QEGD 2525R/L22 ▲ ▲ 25×25 150 23.5 4 22 ZGD04
GB70-85-M6×20 WH50L3232R/L13 ▲ ▲ 32×32 170 30.5 4 13 ZGD04
3232R/L22 ▲ ▲ 32×32 170 30.5 4 22 ZGD04
QEHD 2525R/L13 ▲ ▲ 25×25 150 23 5 13 ZHD05
GB70-85-M6×20 WH50L
2525R/L22 ▲ ▲ 25×25 150 23 5 22 ZHD05
QEHS 2525N30 ▲ ▲ 25×25 150 12.5 5 30 ZHS05
QEHD 3232R/L13 ▲ ▲ 32×32 170 30 5 13 ZHD05
3232R/L22 ▲ ▲ 32×32 170 30 5 22 ZHD05
QEHS 3232N30 ▲ ▲ 32×32 170 16 5 30 ZHS05
QEKD 2525R/L13 ▲ ▲ 25×25 150 22.6 6 13 ZKD06
GB70-85-M6×20 WH50L
2525R/L22 ▲ ▲ 25×25 150 22.6 6 22 ZKD06
QEKS 2525N30 ▲ ▲ 25×25 150 12.5 6 30 ZKS06
QEKD 3232R/L13 ▲ ▲ 32×32 170 29.6 6 13 ZKD06
3232R/L22 ▲ ▲ 32×32 170 29.6 6 22 ZKD06
QEKS 3232N30 ▲ ▲ 32×32 170 16 6 30 ZKS06
QELD 2525R/L16 ▲ ▲ 25×25 150 22 8 16 ZTLD0808-MM GB70-85-M6×20 WH50L
2525R/L25 ▲ ▲ 25×25 150 22 8 25 ZTLD0808-MM GB70-85-M6×20 WH50L
3232R/L28 ▲ ▲ 32×32 170 29 8 28 ZTLD0808-MM GB70-85-M8×30 WH60L
▲Stock available         △Make-to-order
External parting, grooving and turning tools
R-type shown
R-type shown

3232R/L03-45 △ △ 32×32 170 35
QXGD 2020R/L03-45 △ △ 20×20 125 23
4.0 3.0 ZR(T)GD04-2525R/L03-45 △ △ 25×25 150 28
3232R/L03-45 △ △ 32×32 170 35
QXHD 2020R/L04-45 △ △ 20×20 125 24
5.0 4.0 ZR(T)HD05-2525R/L04-45 △ △ 25×25 150 29
3232R/L04-45 △ △ 32×32 170 36
QXKD 2020R/L04-45 △ △ 20×20 125 24
6.0 4.0 ZR(T)KD06-2525R/L04-45 △ △ 25×25 150 29
3232R/L04-45 △ △ 32×32 170 36
▲Stock available         △Make-to-order
W
Type
Stock Basic dimensions(mm) Applicable inserts Screw Wrench
R L H×B L S W ar max
QEFS 2525R/L12-3N △ △ 25×25 150 25.3 3 12 ZIGQ3N-
ZIMF304N-
GB70-85-M6×20 WH50L
3232R/L22-3N △ △ 32×32 170 32.3 3 22
QEGS 2525R/L12-4N △ △ 25×25 150 25.3 4 12 ZIGQ4N-
ZIMF40N-3232R/L22-4N △ △ 32×32 170 32.3 4 22
QEHS 2525R/L12-5N △ △ 25×25 150 25.4 5 12 ZIGQ5N-
ZIMF50N-3232R/L22-5N △ △ 32×32 170 32.4 5 22
QEKS 2525R/L12-6N △ △ 25×25 150 25.4 6 12 ZIGQ6N-
ZIMF60N-3232R/L22-6N △ △ 32×32 170 32.4 6 22
▲Stock available         △Make-to-order
R-type shown
R-type shown

tu
rn
in
g
TURNING AAParting and grooving tools
End surface grooving and turning tools
L-type shown
Type
Stock Basic dimensions(mm)
Applicable
inserts
Screw Wrench
R L H×B L S W ar max
ØD
(min-max)
QFFD 2020R/L7-48H ▲ ▲ 20×20 150 21 3 7 48-66
ZTFD0303-
GB70-85-M6×20 WH50L
2020R/L10-48H ▲ ▲ 20×20 150 21 3 10 48-66
2525R/L10-48H ▲ ▲ 25×25 150 26 3 10 48-66
2525R/L17-48H ▲ ▲ 25×25 150 26 3 17 48-66
2020R/L7-60H △ △ 20×20 150 21 3 7 60-80
2020R/L10-60H △ △ 20×20 150 21 3 10 60-80
2525R/L10-60H ▲ ▲ 25×25 150 26 3 10 60-80
2525R/L17-60H ▲ ▲ 25×25 150 26 3 17 60-80
2020R/L7-74H △ △ 20×20 150 21 3 7 74-110
2020R/L10-74H △ ▲ 20×20 150 21 3 10 74-110
2525R/L10-74H ▲ ▲ 25×25 150 26 3 10 74-110
2525R/L17-74H ▲ ▲ 25×25 150 26 3 17 74-110
2020R/L7-100H △ △ 20×20 150 21 3 7 100-150
2020R/L10-100H △ △ 20×20 150 21 3 10 100-150
2525R/L10-100H ▲ ▲ 25×25 150 26 3 10 100-150
2525R/L17-100H ▲ ▲ 25×25 150 26 3 17 100-150
QFGD 2020R/L10-52H △ △ 20×20 150 21 4 10 52-72
ZTGD0404-
2525R/L13-52H ▲ ▲ 25×25 150 26 4 13 52-72
2020R/L15-52H △ △ 20×20 150 21 4 15 52-72
2525R/L22-52H ▲ ▲ 25×25 150 26 4 22 52-72
2020R/L10-64H △ ▲ 20×20 150 21 4 10 64-100
2525R/L13-64H ▲ ▲ 25×25 150 26 4 13 64-100
2020R/L15-64H △ △ 20×20 150 21 4 15 64-100
2525R/L22-64H ▲ ▲ 25×25 150 26 4 22 64-100
2020R/L10-90H △ △ 20×20 150 21 4 10 90-140
2525R/L13-90H ▲ ▲ 25×25 150 26 4 13 90-140
2020R/L15-90H △ △ 20×20 150 21 4 15 90-140
2525R/L22-90H ▲ ▲ 25×25 150 26 4 22 90-140
2020R/L10-130H △ △ 20×20 150 21 4 10 130-230
2525R/L13-130H ▲ ▲ 25×25 150 26 4 13 130-230
2020R/L15-130H △ △ 20×20 150 21 4 15 130-230
2525R/L22-130H ▲ ▲ 25×25 150 26 4 22 130-230
▲Stock available         △Make-to-order
Diameter range
of entering
A 276
Little squirrel series parting
and grooving tools
Little squirrel series parting and grooving  tools
Parting and
grooving
G
eneral
turning
TURNINGAA Parting and grooving tools
End surface grooving and turning tools
L-type shown
Type
Stock Basic dimensions(mm)
Applicable
inserts
Screw Wrench
R L H×B L S W ar max
ØD
(min-max)
QFHD 2525R/L13-58H ▲ ▲ 25×25 150 26 5 13 58-96
ZTHD0504-
GB70-85-M6×20 WH50L
2525R/L22-58H ▲ ▲ 25×25 150 26 5 22 58-96
2525R/L13-86H △ ▲ 25×25 150 26 5 13 86-140
2525R/L22-86H ▲ ▲ 25×25 150 26 5 22 86-140
2525R/L13-130H ▲ ▲ 25×25 150 26 5 13 130-200
2525R/L22-130H ▲ ▲ 25×25 150 26 5 22 130-200
2525R/L13-185H ▲ ▲ 25×25 150 26 5 13 185-400
2525R/L22-185H ▲ ▲ 25×25 150 26 5 22 185-400
QFHS 2525R/L30-185H △ △ 25×25 150 26 5 30 185-400 ZTHS0504-MG
QFKD 2525R/L13-60H ▲ ▲ 25×25 150 26 6 13 60-100
ZTKD0608-
GB70-85-M6×20 WH50L
2525R/L22-60H ▲ ▲ 25×25 150 26 6 22 60-100
2525R/L13-88H △ ▲ 25×25 150 26 6 13 88-180
2525R/L22-88H ▲ ▲ 25×25 150 26 6 22 88-180
2525R/L13-160H ▲ ▲ 25×25 150 26 6 13 160-400
2525R/L22-160H ▲ ▲ 25×25 150 26 6 22 160-400
QFKS 2525R/L30-160H △ △ 25×25 150 26 6 30 160-400 ZTKS0608-MG
QFLD 2525R/L25-75H ▲ ▲ 25×25 150 27 8 25 75-150 ZTLD0808-MM GB70-85-M6×20 WH50L
2525R/L25-140H ▲ ▲ 25×25 150 27 8 25 140-400 ZTLD0808-MM GB70-85-M6×20 WH50L
3232R/L28-140H ▲ ▲ 32×32 170 30 8 28 140-400 ZTLD0808-MM GB70-85-M8×30 WH60L
▲Stock available         △Make-to-order
Diameter range
of entering
A 277

tu
rn
in
g
TURNING AAParting and grooving tools
End surface grooving and turning tools
RR-type shown
Type Stock
Basic dimensions(mm)
Applicable
inserts
Screw Wrench
H×B L S W ar max
ØD
(min-max)
QFFD 2020RR7-48H △ 20×20 150 21 3 7 48-66
ZTFD0303-
GB70-85-M6×20 WH50L
2020RR10-48H △ 20×20 150 21 3 10 48-66
2525RR10-48H △ 25×25 150 26 3 10 48-66
2525RR17-48H △ 25×25 150 26 3 17 48-66
2020RR7-60H △ 20×20 150 21 3 7 60-80
2020RR10-60H △ 20×20 150 21 3 10 60-80
2525RR10-60H △ 25×25 150 26 3 10 60-80
2525RR17-60H △ 25×25 150 26 3 17 60-80
2020RR7-74H △ 20×20 150 21 3 7 74-110
2020RR10-74H △ 20×20 150 21 3 10 74-110
2525RR10-74H △ 25×25 150 26 3 10 74-110
2525RR17-74H △ 25×25 150 26 3 17 74-110
2020RR7-100H △ 20×20 150 21 3 7 100-150
2020RR10-100H △ 20×20 150 21 3 10 100-150
2525RR10-100H △ 25×25 150 26 3 10 100-150
2525RR17-100H △ 25×25 150 26 3 17 100-150
QFGD 2020RR10-52H △ 20×20 150 21 4 10 52-72
ZTGD0404-
2020RR15-52H △ 20×20 150 26 4 15 52-72
2525RR13-52H △ 25×25 150 21 4 13 52-72
2525RR22-52H △ 25×25 150 26 4 22 52-72
2020RR10-64H △ 20×20 150 21 4 10 64-100
2020RR15-64H △ 20×20 150 26 4 15 64-100
2525RR13-64H △ 25×25 150 21 4 13 64-100
2525RR22-64H △ 25×25 150 26 4 22 64-100
2020RR10-90H △ 20×20 150 21 4 10 90-140
2020RR15-90H △ 20×20 150 26 4 15 90-140
2525RR13-90H △ 25×25 150 21 4 13 90-140
2525RR22-90H △ 25×25 150 26 4 22 90-140
2020RR10-130H △ 20×20 150 21 4 10 130-230
2020RR15-130H △ 20×20 150 26 4 15 130-230
2525RR13-130H △ 25×25 150 21 4 13 130-230
2525RR22-130H △ 25×25 150 26 4 22 130-230
▲Stock available         △Make-to-order
Diameter range
of entering
A 278
Little squirrel series parting
and grooving tools
Little squirrel series parting and grooving  tools
Parting and
grooving
G
eneral
turning
TURNINGAA Parting and grooving tools
End surface grooving and turning tools
RR-type shown
Type Stock
Basic dimensions(mm)
Applicable
inserts
Screw Wrench
H×B L S W ar max
ØD
(min-max)
QFHD 2525RR13-58H △ 25×25 150 26 5 13 58-96
ZTHD0504-
GB70-85-M6×20 WH50L
2525RR22-58H △ 25×25 150 26 5 22 58-96
2525RR13-86H △ 25×25 150 26 5 13 86-140
2525RR22-86H △ 25×25 150 26 5 22 86-140
2525RR13-130H △ 25×25 150 26 5 13 130-200
2525RR22-130H △ 25×25 150 26 5 22 130-200
2525RR13-185H △ 25×25 150 26 5 13 185-400
2525RR22-185H △ 25×25 150 26 5 22 185-400
QFHS 2525RR30-185H △ 25×25 150 26 5 30 185-400 ZTHS0504-MG
QFKD 2525RR13-60H △ 25×25 150 26 6 13 60-100
ZTKD0608-
GB70-85-M6×20 WH50L
2525RR22-60H △ 25×25 150 26 6 22 60-100
2525RR13-88H △ 25×25 150 26 6 13 88-180
2525RR22-88H △ 25×25 150 26 6 22 88-180
2525RR13-160H △ 25×25 150 26 6 13 160-400
2525RR22-160H △ 25×25 150 26 6 22 160-400
QFKS 2525RR30-160H △ 25×25 150 26 6 30 160-400 ZTKS0608-MG
▲Stock available         △Make-to-order
Diameter range
of entering
A 279

tu
rn
in
g
TURNING AAParting and grooving tools
End surface grooving and turning tools
LL-type shown
Type Stock
Basic dimensions(mm)
Applicable
inserts
Screw Wrench
H×B L S W ar max
ØD
(min-max)
QFFD 2020LL7-48H △ 20×20 150 21 3 7 48-66
ZTFD0303-
GB70-85-M6×20 WH50L
2020LL10-48H △ 20×20 150 21 3 10 48-66
2525LL10-48H △ 25×25 150 26 3 10 48-66
2525LL17-48H △ 25×25 150 26 3 17 48-66
2020LL7-60H △ 20×20 150 21 3 7 60-80
2020LL10-60H △ 20×20 150 21 3 10 60-80
2525LL10-60H △ 25×25 150 26 3 10 60-80
2525LL17-60H △ 25×25 150 26 3 17 60-80
2020LL7-74H △ 20×20 150 21 3 7 74-110
2020LL10-74H △ 20×20 150 21 3 10 74-110
2525LL10-74H △ 25×25 150 26 3 10 74-110
2525LL17-74H △ 25×25 150 26 3 17 74-110
2020LL7-100H △ 20×20 150 21 3 7 100-150
2020LL10-100H △ 20×20 150 21 3 10 100-150
2525LL10-100H △ 25×25 150 26 3 10 100-150
2525LL17-100H △ 25×25 150 26 3 17 100-150
QFGD 2020LL10-52H △ 20×20 150 21 4 10 52-72
ZTGD0404-
2020LL15-52H △ 20×20 150 26 4 15 52-72
2525LL13-52H △ 25×25 150 21 4 13 52-72
2525LL22-52H △ 25×25 150 26 4 22 52-72
2020LL10-64H △ 20×20 150 21 4 10 64-100
2020LL15-64H △ 20×20 150 26 4 15 64-100
2525LL13-64H △ 25×25 150 21 4 13 64-100
2525LL22-64H △ 25×25 150 26 4 22 64-100
2020LL10-90H △ 20×20 150 21 4 10 90-140
2020LL15-90H △ 20×20 150 26 4 15 90-140
2525LL13-90H △ 25×25 150 21 4 13 90-140
2525LL22-90H △ 25×25 150 26 4 22 90-140
2020LL10-130H △ 20×20 150 21 4 10 130-230
2020LL15-130H △ 20×20 150 26 4 15 130-230
2525LL13-130H △ 25×25 150 21 4 13 130-230
2525LL22-130H △ 25×25 150 26 4 22 130-230
▲Stock available         △Make-to-order
Diameter range
of entering
A 280
Little squirrel series parting
and grooving tools
Little squirrel series parting and grooving  tools
Parting and
grooving
G
eneral
turning
TURNINGAA Parting and grooving tools
End surface grooving and turning tools
LL-type shown
Type Stock
Basic dimensions(mm)
Applicable
inserts
Screw Wrench
H×B L S W ar max
ØD
(min-max)
QFHD 2525LL13-58H △ 25×25 150 26 5 13 58-96
ZTHD0504-
GB70-85-M6×20 WH50L
2525LL22-58H △ 25×25 150 26 5 22 58-96
2525LL13-86H △ 25×25 150 26 5 13 86-140
2525LL22-86H △ 25×25 150 26 5 22 86-140
2525LL13-130H △ 25×25 150 26 5 13 130-200
2525LL22-130H △ 25×25 150 26 5 22 130-200
2525LL13-185H △ 25×25 150 26 5 13 185-400
2525LL22-185H △ 25×25 150 26 5 22 185-400
QFHS 2525LL30-185H △ 25×25 150 26 5 30 185-400 ZTHS0504-MG
QFKD 2525LL13-60H △ 25×25 150 26 6 13 60-100
ZTKD0608-
GB70-85-M6×20 WH50L
2525LL22-60H △ 25×25 150 26 6 22 60-100
2525LL13-88H △ 25×25 150 26 6 13 88-180
2525LL22-88H △ 25×25 150 26 6 22 88-180
2525LL13-160H △ 25×25 150 26 6 13 160-400
2525LL22-160H △ 25×25 150 26 6 22 160-400
QFKS 2525LL30-160H △ 25×25 150 26 6 30 160-400 ZTKS0608-MG
▲Stock available         △Make-to-order
Diameter range
of entering
A 281

al
tu
rn
in
g
TURNING AAParting and grooving tools
L type tools for surface grooving and turning
Type
Stock Basic dimensions(mm)
Applicable
inserts
Screw Wrench
R L H×B L S W ar max
ØD
(min-max)
QFFD 2020R/L7-48L △ △ 20×20 150 28.5 3 7 48-66
ZTFD0303-
GB70-85-M6×20 WH50L
2020R/L10-48L △ △ 20×20 150 31.5 3 10 48-66
2525R/L10-48L ▲ ▲ 25×25 150 36.5 3 10 48-66
2525R/L17-48L △ △ 25×25 150 43.5 3 17 48-66
2020R/L7-60L △ △ 20×20 150 28.5 3 7 60-80
2020R/L10-60L △ △ 20×20 150 31.5 3 10 60-80
2525R/L10-60L ▲ ▲ 25×25 150 36.5 3 10 60-80
2525R/L17-60L △ △ 25×25 150 43.5 3 17 60-80
2020R/L7-74L △ △ 20×20 150 28.5 3 7 74-110
2020R/L10-74L △ △ 20×20 150 31.5 3 10 74-110
2525R/L10-74L ▲ ▲ 25×25 150 36.5 3 10 74-110
2525R/L17-74L △ △ 25×25 150 43.5 3 17 74-110
2020R/L7-100L △ △ 20×20 150 28.5 3 7 100-150
2020R/L10-100L △ △ 20×20 150 31.5 3 10 100-150
2525R/L10-100L ▲ ▲ 25×25 150 36.5 3 10 100-150
2525R/L17-100L △ △ 25×25 150 43.5 3 17 100-150
QFGD 2020R/L10-52L △ △ 20×20 150 31.5 4 10 52-72
ZTGD0404-
2525R/L13-52L ▲ △ 25×25 150 39.5 4 13 52-72
2020R/L15-52L △ △ 20×20 150 36.5 4 15 52-72
2525R/L22-52L △ △ 25×25 150 48.5 4 22 52-72
2020R/L10-64L △ △ 20×20 150 31.5 4 10 64-100
2525R/L13-64L △ △ 25×25 150 39.5 4 13 64-100
2020R/L15-64L △ △ 20×20 150 36.5 4 15 64-100
2525R/L22-64L △ △ 25×25 150 48.5 4 22 64-100
2020R/L10-90L △ △ 20×20 150 31.5 4 10 90-140
2525R/L13-90L △ △ 25×25 150 39.5 4 13 90-140
2020R/L15-90L △ △ 20×20 150 36.5 4 15 90-140
2525R/L22-90L ▲ △ 25×25 150 48.5 4 22 90-140
2020R/L10-130L △ △ 20×20 150 31.5 4 10 130-230
2525R/L13-130L △ △ 25×25 150 39.5 4 13 130-230
2020R/L15-130L △ △ 20×20 150 36.5 4 15 130-230
2525R/L22-130L ▲ ▲ 25×25 150 48.5 4 22 130-230
▲Stock available         △Make-to-order
R-type shown
Diameter range
of entering
A 282
Little squirrel series parting
and grooving tools
Little squirrel series parting and grooving  tools
Parting and
grooving
G
eneral
turning
TURNINGAA Parting and grooving tools
L type tools for surface grooving and turning
Type
Stock Basic dimensions(mm)
Applicable
inserts
Screw Wrench
R L H×B L S W ar max
ØD
(min-max)
QFHD 2525R/L13-58L △ △ 25×25 150 39.5 5 13 58-96
ZTHD0504-
GB70-85-M6×20 WH50L
2525R/L22-58L △ △ 25×25 150 48.5 5 22 58-96
2525R/L13-86L △ △ 25×25 150 39.5 5 13 86-140
2525R/L22-86L △ △ 25×25 150 48.5 5 22 86-140
2525R/L13-130L △ △ 25×25 150 39.5 5 13 130-200
2525R/L22-130L △ △ 25×25 150 48.5 5 22 130-200
2525R/L13-185L △ △ 25×25 150 39.5 5 13 185-400
2525R/L22-185L ▲ △ 25×25 150 48.5 5 22 185-400
QFHS 2525R/L30-185L △ △ 25×25 150 56.5 5 30 185-400 ZTHS0504-MG
QFKD 2525R/L13-60L ▲ ▲ 25×25 150 39.5 6 13 60-100
ZTKD0608- GB70-85-M6×20 WH50L
2525R/L22-60L ▲ ▲ 25×25 150 48.5 6 22 60-100
2525R/L13-88L △ ▲ 25×25 150 39.5 6 13 88-180
2525R/L22-88L ▲ ▲ 25×25 150 48.5 6 22 88-180
▲Stock available         △Make-to-order
R-type shown
Diameter range
of entering

er
al
tu
rn
in
g
TURNING AAParting and grooving tools
Internal shallow groove tools
External shallow groove tools
Type Stock
Basic dimensions(mm)
Width
(mm)
Applicable inserts Screw Wrench
H B S e L
GQCR/L 1616K16-15 ▲ 16 16 21
25.5
125
1.1-1.8 QC16R/L 110~180
I60M3.5×10 WT15IP
2020K16-15 ▲ 20 20 25 125
2525M16-15 ▲ 25 25 30 150
1616K16-25 ▲ 16 16 21 125
1.8-3.0 QC16R/L 180~3002020K16-25 ▲ 20 20 25 125
2525M16-25 ▲ 25 25 30 150
2020K22-15 ▲ 20 20 25 125
1.0-2.3 QC22R/L 100~230
I60M5×13 WT20IP
2525M22-15 ▲ 25 25 30 150
2020K22-25 ▲ 20 20 25 125
2.3-3.3 QC22R/L 230~330
2525M22-25 ▲ 25 25 30 150
2020K22-35 ▲ 20 20 25 125
3.3-4.8 QC22R/L 330~480
2525M22-35 ▲ 25 25 30 150
▲Stock available         △Make-to-order